
CSS Office Supplies Outlet no. 1
Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk

, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a

Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details
Purchase Invoice Date : 20/10/2020

Sale Invoice No :  COSOn1-1020-18

Purchase Transaction Id :   945

 Purchase Details: CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
 S.# Item Name   Unit   Qty  Unit Price Amount GST Total Supplier Name

   1 Paper PaperOne 75gram A4 Size   1 560.00 560.00 0.00    560  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   2 Face Mask   1 4.00 4.00 0.00    4  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   3 Dollar Staples Pin 24/6   2 23.00 46.00 0.00    46  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   4 Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Green(28.5ml)   1 22.00 22.00 0.00    22  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   5 Face Mask   1 4.00 4.00 0.00    4  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   6 Dollar Neon Highlighter   20 24.00 480.00 0.00    480  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   7 Piano Ballpoint Pen Blue   10 5.00 50.00 0.00    50  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   8 Pen Holder Jali China Metal jar   2 7.00 14.00 0.00    14  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   9 Dollar Pencil - My Pencil   12 8.60 103.20 0.00    103  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   10 Half Separator/Divider   1 0.00 0.00 0.00    0  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   11 Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch  Pcs  4 18.00 72.00 0.00    72  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   12 China Sticky Notes Size 3x3 Yellow   1 40.00 40.00 0.00    40  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   13 Work Safe Correction Pen   4 28.00 112.00 0.00    112  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   14 Deli Xpress Mechanical Pencil (U61100)  Pcs  2 32.00 64.00 0.00    64  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   15 Dux Sharpener Silver   4 4.00 16.00 0.00    16  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   16 Deer Eraser   4 4.00 16.00 0.00    16  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   17 Korona Box File   6 83.00 498.00 0.00    498  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   18 Clipper Dollar Pen Blue   2 5.60 11.20 0.00    11  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   19 China Scissor ( Small )   1 5.00 5.00 0.00    5  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   20 Diary Local Copy Size (Small)  Pcs  1 5.00 5.00 0.00    5  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   21 Envelopes Brown A4   1 2.00 2.00 0.00    2  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   22 S. Ideal Scotch Tape 3 inch 50 Yard (Yellowish)   1 72.00 72.00 0.00    72  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   23 Magic Depoxi Steel  Pcs  1 22.00 22.00 0.00    22  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   24 Clear Tape 3 Inch 50 Yards   1 54.00 54.00 0.00    54  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   25 Mercury Urdu Marker   2 5.00 10.00 0.00    10  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   26 Johnson Brown Tape 2 Inch 50 Yards  Pcs  1 44.50 44.50 0.00    45  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   27 S. Ideal Scotch Tape 1 inch 50 Yard (Yellowish)   1 24.00 24.00 0.00    24  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   28 Steel Ruler 0.5mm Scale 12 Inch   1 30.00 30.00 0.00    30  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   29 Spiral Notebook (Small 6x4)  Pcs  1 22.00 22.00 0.00    22  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   30 Deli Colour Pencil 12 Colored Model (38023)  Pcs  1 127.00 127.00 0.00    127  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   31 Scale China Wood 6 Inch  Pcs  3 5.00 15.00 0.00    15  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   32 Dollar Ball Pen Note (F 0.7)   1 15.00 15.00 0.00    15  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   33 Kangroo Staple Pin 24/6  Packet  3 23.00 69.00 0.00    69  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   34 Citizen Superior Scientific Calculator (991-fc)  Pcs  1 260.00 260.00 0.00    260  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   35 Gimsa Extra Super Glue 20 Gram   1 56.00 56.00 0.00    56  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   36 Paper Copy A4 Size 70 Gram  Rim  2 430.00 860.00 0.00    860  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   37 Clipper Dollar Pen Blue   1 5.60 5.60 0.00    6  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   38 Copy 60 Pages (Math)  Pcs  1 10.00 10.00 0.00    10  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1



   39 U Pocket Clear Sheet Protection   19 4.00 76.00 0.00    76  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   40 Clear Bags 14C (Full Scape)  Pcs  1 12.00 12.00 0.00    12  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   41 Clipper Dollar Pen Blue   10 5.60 56.00 0.00    56  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   42 Envelope White 9x4  Packet  2 1.00 2.00 0.00    2  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   43 Envelope White 9x4  Packet  1 1.00 1.00 0.00    1  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   44 Dollar Pointer Softliner 0.3 Blue   4 11.00 44.00 0.00    44  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   45 Clipper Dollar Pen Blue   1 5.60 5.60 0.00    6  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   46 Mercury Urdu Marker   1 5.00 5.00 0.00    5  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   47 Clipper Dollar Pen Blue   10 5.60 56.00 0.00    56  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   48 Dollar Color Marker Assorted 10s Deluxe Pack   1 80.00 80.00 0.00    80  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   49 Dollar Permanent Marker Allmark Green   1 22.00 22.00 0.00    22  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   50 Face Mask   1 4.00 4.00 0.00    4  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   51 Dollar Pointer Softliner 0.3 Blue   4 11.00 44.00 0.00    44  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   52 Clipper Dollar Pen Blue   1 5.60 5.60 0.00    6  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   53 Mercury Urdu Marker   1 5.00 5.00 0.00    5  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   54 Clipper Dollar Pen Blue   10 5.60 56.00 0.00    56  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   55 Dollar Color Marker Assorted 10s Deluxe Pack   1 80.00 80.00 0.00    80  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   56 Dollar Permanent Marker Allmark Green   1 22.00 22.00 0.00    22  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   57 Face Mask   1 4.00 4.00 0.00    4  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   58 Dollar Neon Highlighter   1 24.00 24.00 0.00    24  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   59 Signature Pen Blue Needle Tip Blue   10 6.18 61.81 0.00    62  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   60 Signature Pen Blue Needle Tip Red   2 6.20 12.40 0.00    12  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   61 Bliss Tissue Roll Large Rap  Pcs  1 38.00 38.00 0.00    38  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   62 Copy 30 Pages (Math)  Pcs  1 10.00 10.00 0.00    10  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   63 Dollar Bliss Transparent Fountain Pen   1 28.00 28.00 0.00    28  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   64 S. Ideal Scotch Tape 3 inch 50 Yard (Yellowish)   2 72.00 144.00 0.00    144  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   65 Dollar Permanent Marker Allmark Black   1 22.00 22.00 0.00    22  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   66 Clipper Dollar Pen Blue   10 5.60 56.00 0.00    56  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   67 Copy 30 Pages (Urdu)  Pcs  2 5.00 10.00 0.00    10  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   68 Dollar Pencil - My Pencil   1 8.60 8.60 0.00    9  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   69 Dux Sharpener Silver   1 4.00 4.00 0.00    4  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   70 Signature Pen Blue Needle Tip Blue   1 6.18 6.18 0.00    6  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   71 Copy 30 Pages (Urdu)  Pcs  2 5.00 10.00 0.00    10  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   72 Dollar Pencil - My Pencil   1 8.60 8.60 0.00    9  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   73 Dux Sharpener Silver   1 4.00 4.00 0.00    4  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   74 Signature Pen Blue Needle Tip Blue   1 6.18 6.18 0.00    6  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total 214 4,854.48 0 4854.4756

  Terms and Conditions : -

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan Approved By : Maha Waris Khan


